
February 22, 2011



-Assessment of  current water conditions

- Precipitation Forecast

- Recommendations for Drought Monitor











6 Month SPI





Upper Colorado River Basin Snow



Green River Basin above Flaming Gorge



Snowpack % of average to date: 107%
Percent of average peak: 81%



Duchesne River Basin



Snowpack % of average to date: 149%
Percent of average peak: 114%



Upper Colorado above Kremmling



Snowpack % of average to date: 129%
Percent of average peak: 92%



San Juan Basin



Snowpack % of average to date: 90%
Percent of average peak: 66%





7-day average 
discharge compared 
to historical 
discharge for the day 
of 
the year      
(February 21th)



Upper Colorado River Basin- Comparison of  
7-day Average Discharge
February 20, 2002-2011
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Colorado River near CO-UT State Line
62nd Percentile
108% of Normal

Green River at Green River, UT
62nd Percentile
113% of Normal

San Juan River near Bluff, UT
33rd Percentile
80% of Normal
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Reservoir Level Percents of Average – 2/20/2011



97%

114%
94%

94%

99%

108%

109%

97%

Reservoir Level Percents of Last Year – 2/20/2011



Reservoir Level Changes Month-to-Date – 2/20/2011





Temperature Departure from Normal
02/01/2011 – 02/21/2011



Soil Moisture Change from Feb 13th
, 2011

13 February 2011 20 February 2011





5 Day QPF 22-27 Feb 2011
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